® ®
PLASTIC
CONNECTORS
No reproduction or use without express permission of editorial or pictorial content, in any manner. Printed in Switzerland, 2008
Pdf updated, January 2012
1P Series
Part numbering system ......................................................................................................................................................................... 7
Shell style

65 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 6.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 19)
Part numbering system
PAG.M0.2GL.AC39A Straight plug with cable collet and alignment key (G), multipole type with 2 male contacts to solder, grey
PSU outershell, PEEK insulator, collet for a cable ø 2.7 to 3.9 mm and blue collet nut.
PRG.M0.2GL.LC39A Free socket with cable collet and alignment key (G), multipole with 2 female contacts to solder, grey PSU
outershell, PEEK insulator, collet for a cable ø 2.7 to 3.9 mm and blue collet nut.
PKG.M0.2GL.LA Fixed socket with two nuts and alignment key (G), multipole type with 2 female contacts to solder, grey PSU
outershell, PEEK insulator, and blue plastic front nut.
Note: 1) for extensive steam sterilization we recommend Polyetherimide ULTEM® (PEI).
2) contact available only with H and J keying and with 8, 10 or 14 contacts (inverted contacts).
3) collet nut and front nut colour table for PT• and PD• models.
...
G = grey PSU
N = black PSU
T1) = black PEI
S1) = grey PEI
P K G 2 G LM 0 L AFixed socket
Model: (pages 8-18)
Keying: (page 20)
Front nut colour table: (page 20)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green
B = white
Contact type: (page 20)
A = male to solder 2) C = male to crimp2)
D = male for print 2) L = female to solder
M= female to crimp N = female for print
V = female 90° for print
Insulator: L = PEEK
Outershell:
Number of contacts: (page 19)
Contact configuration (page 19)
...
G = grey PSU
N = black PSU
T1) = black PEI
S1) = grey PEI
P R G 2 G LM 0 L C 3 9 AFree socket
Model: (pages 8-18)
Keying: (page 20)
Variant
Z = cable collet and nut
for fitting a bend relief
Cable fixing type: C = cable collet
Contact type: (page 20)
A = male to solder 2) M= female to crimp
L = female to solder
Collet nut colour table3): (page 20)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green
B = white
Insulator: L = PEEK
Outershell:
Number of contacts: (page 19)
Collet: 39 = (cable ø 2.7 mm - 3.9 mm)
52 = (cable ø 4.0 mm - 5.2 mm)
65 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 6.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 19)
...
G = grey PSU
N = black PSU
T1) = black PEI
S1) = grey PEI
8
Standard models (IP50) . . .P M
6 7 21 8 92 4 3 1 5
1 Outershell
2 Insulator
3 Female contact
4 Hexagonal nut